9:30-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:35

10:35-11:25

11:25-11:40

11:40-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:50

2:50-3:10

3:10-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

EQUIP Youth Apologetics Conference

Union University
September 9, 2023

Check-in, Foyer of the Grant Center
Worship

Welcome and Introduction

Session 1: “When in Doubt! Dealing with our
Own and Others’ Doubts”

Break 1

Session 2: “The Text and History of the
Bible”

Lunch, Brewer Dining Hall
Session 3: Panel Q&A

Session 4: “How Many Sexes Are There? A
Biblical and Biological Exploration of
Human Sexuality”

Break 2 & refreshments

Session 5: “If God, Why Evil? Navigating the
Problem of Evil with Compassion and
Humility”

Session 6: Panel Q&A

Closing remarks
Worship
Closing prayer

Music and Worship Department

Gregory Poore, PhD
Associate Professor of Philosophy,
Apologetics, & Ethics

Jay Barbier
Youth Specialist, TBMB

Matthew Albanese, DPhil
Alssistant Professor of Biblical Studies

Jeremy Blaschke, PhD
Associate Professor of Biology

Gregory Poore, PhD
Associate Professor of Philosophy,
Apologetics, & Ethics

Gregory Poore, PhD
Music and Worship Department
Gregory Poore, PhD



