EQUIP Youth Apologetics Conference Union University September 9, 2023

9:30-10:00	Check-in, Foyer of the Grant Center	
10:00-10:20	Worship	Music and Worship Department
10:20-10:35	Welcome and Introduction	Gregory Poore, PhD Associate Professor of Philosophy, Apologetics, & Ethics
10:35-11:25	Session 1: "When in Doubt! Dealing with our Own and Others' Doubts"	Jay Barbier Youth Specialist, TBMB
11:25-11:40	Break 1	
11:40-12:30	Session 2: "The Text and History of the Bible"	Matthew Albanese, DPhil Assistant Professor of Biblical Studies
12:30-1:30	Lunch, Brewer Dining Hall	
1:30-2:00	Session 3: Panel Q&A	
2:00-2:50	Session 4: "How Many Sexes Are There? A Biblical and Biological Exploration of Human Sexuality"	Jeremy Blaschke, PhD Associate Professor of Biology
2:50-3:10	Break 2 & refreshments	
3:10-4:00	Session 5: "If God, Why Evil? Navigating the Problem of Evil with Compassion and Humility"	Gregory Poore, PhD Associate Professor of Philosophy, Apologetics, & Ethics
4:00-4:30	Session 6: Panel Q&A	
4:30-5:00	Closing remarks Worship Closing prayer	Gregory Poore, PhD Music and Worship Department Gregory Poore, PhD